Barnyard All Terrain Race Registration/Release Waiver

Tri Truck Challenge

Truck Type:

(Circle one)

Mega Truck

D.O.T. Deep Mud Truck

	Nacc Hack	· ·	•
Name: _			
Address	S:		
			
Phone:_			
	<u> </u>		

The receipt of such permission being hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereinafter releases Barnyard All Terrain Park, their members, agents, officers, servants, employees, and heirs from any and all liability, claims, demands, actions, and causes of action whatsoever, arising out of or related to any loss, damage, or injury, to the person, or property of the undersigned, including death, that may be sustained by the undersigned while in, on, or upon these premises or while participating in the above activity whether caused by the negligence of the releasees or otherwise.

The undersigned being duly aware of the risks and hazards inherent upon entering said premises and/or participating in the above activity hereby elects voluntarily to enter upon said premises and take part in the above activity. The Undersigned hereby voluntarily assumes all risks of loss, damage, or injury, including death, that may be sustained by the undersigned or to the property of the undersigned while in, on or upon said premises, or while participating in the above activity. This release shall be binding upon heirs, next of kin, and personal representatives of the undersigned. In signing the foregoing release, the undersigned hereby acknowledges and represents:

(A) That he or she has read the foregoing release, understands it, and signs it voluntarily.

Race Truck

- (B) That he or she is over eighteen (18) years of age and of sound mind; that if the participant is not over the age of eighteen (18) years, this release is executed by a parent or legal guardian of the participant, who agrees to indemnify and save the releasees harmless from or on account of any claim made by the participant, including attorney's fees to defend the claim.
- (C) That he or she is an independent contractor and assumes all responsibility for all charges, premiums, and taxes, if any, payable on any funds he or she may receive as a result of his or her activities, including without limiting the generality of the foregoing, social security taxes, unemployment insurance taxes, compensation taxes, income taxes and withholding taxes.

For valuable consideration received, I grant Barnyard All Terrain the absolute and irrevocable right and unrestricted permission concerning any photographs, digital media, or video that Barnyard All Terrain has taken or may take of me or in which I may be included, with others, to use, reuse, publish, and republish the photographs in whole or in part, individually or in connection with other material, in any and all media now or hereafter known, including the internet, and for any purpose whatsoever, specifically including illustration, promotion, art, editorial, advertising and trade, without restriction as to alteration; and to use my name in connection with any use if Barnyard All Terrain so chooses. I release and discharge Barnyard All Terrain from all claims and demands that may arise out of or in connection with the use of these photographs, digital media, or video, including without limitation any and all claims for libel or violation of any right of publicity or privacy. This authorization and release shall also insure to the benefit of the heirs, legal representatives, licensees, and assigns of Barnyard All Terrain. I am a legally competent adult and have the right to contract in my own name. I have read this document and fully understand its contents. This release shall be binding upon me and my heirs, legal representatives, and assigns. IN WITNESS WHERE OF the undersigned has hereunto set his or her hand and seal.

Month	Day	Year
Signature		